

---

## MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 42887230

---

Data publicarii	28.05.19	Coduri CPV	42131400-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 102,65 RON - 102,65 RON

---

Descriere: 1.|MON.ST.TEAVA MEDIE LOR |BUC| 1.0| 30.25| 30.25| 5.75| | 2.|RACORD FL.MONOC.50+NIPLU LUNG |BUC| 2.0| 7.14| 14.28| 2.71| | 3.|FISA CU CP CU INEL LEGRAND |BUC| 1.0| 8.40| 8.40| 1.60| | 4.|CARTUS MONOCOMANDA 40 ALEA |BUC| 1.0| 7.23| 7.23| 1.37| | 5.|764021 SUP.POLITA MAROU |BUC| 40.0| 0.17| 6.80| 1.29| | 6.|SURUB LEMN 3.5X18 . |BUC| 0.5| 1.34| 0.67| 0.13| | 7.|SIFON FLEXIBIL |BUC| 1.0| 5.04| 5.04| 0.96| | 8.|DOP CUPRU 1/2 FIL.EXT. |BUC| 1.0| 1.68| 1.68| 0.32| | 9.|NIPLU CUPRU 1/2 |BUC| 1.0| 2.10| 2.10| 0.40| |10.|RACORD FL.MONOC.40 ITA |BUC| 4.0| 6.55| 26.20| 4.98|

---